Epstein needs this wire to occur. We should be receiving an incoming wire this 
morning from Bear Stearns in the amount of $1,000,000. Once that hits I will call you with Harry to confirm that this 
wire is OK to go out Immediately. 

Can you please wire Six Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five Dollars 8400/100 ($677,825.00) 
from the above referenced account to: 

Bank: JP Morgan Chase 
1 Chase Tower 
Chicago, Illinois 60670 

Account Name: Sikorsky 

Account Number: 

Routing Number. 

Reference: Air Ghislaine —Aircraft Serial Number 760667 Reg Number N908GM 

I am assuming that today is regular business hours.